Fase Provincial Alevin 42 Jocs Esportius Valencia
Gandia, 17 - 18/2/2024

Prueba 24
18/02/2024 - 10:55

Fem., 50m Mariposa

12 - 13 afios
Lista de salida

Serielde?

2 MARTINEZ SERRANO, Paula
3 BOIX MARTIN, Carla
4 ALBENCA SENDRA, Judith

Serie 2de 7

1 CANDEL ESCUSOL, ROCIO
2 RUIZ GUILLEN, Delia

3 GOMEZ GARCIA, Aina

4 MONTALVA GAMA, Natalia
5 ESTRUCH LOPEZ, Ariadna

6 RODRIGUEZ REY, Paula

Serie3de 7

1 SANTOS GASCO, Celia

2 CALOMARDE MOREJON, Daniela
3 ESTRELA REAL, Olga

4 ALCANTARA SANTA CRUZ, Vega
5 MORINIGO HERNANDEZ, Luna

6 GIMENO JIMENEZ, Llum

Serie 4 de 7

1 SERRANO MARCOS, Marta

2 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Elena

3 DASI MOLINA, Maria

4 FERRI BELLVER, Lola

5 PARDO LUCENA, Mar

6 CASAMIAN FENOLLOSA, Julia

Serie 5de 7

1 GEORGIEVA PAVLOVA, Valeria
2 HERNANDEZ CLARAMUNT, Sofia
3 JOVER ESTRUCH, Imma

4 MANSANET GARCIA, Gala

5 BARON ANDREU, Laura

6 MATEOS MORALES, Helena

Serie 6 de 7

1 PUIG SOLER, Carla

2 LOZANO DOMINGUEZ, Aroa

3 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Rocio

4 GOMEZ SANMARTIN, Erika

5 ALAPONT CARDONA, Alexandra
6 AZCUTIA BARZASHKA, Maria
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C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Neptuno-L"alcudia
C.N.Bosco

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C. Valenciano

C.N. Neptuno-L alcudia

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Fenix Manises

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Quart De Poblet

C.N. Delfin

C.N.A. Morvedre

C.N. Picassent

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

C.N. Quart De Poblet

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Betera

C.N.Bosco

C.N. Moncada

Club Deportivo Caxton College

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Betera

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
C. Valenciano

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Delfin

C.N.Bosco

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
Club Natacio Denia

C. Valenciano
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46.84
48.16
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53.35
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46.36
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39.70
37.49
38.31
39.85
40.86

37.38
36.58
35.29
36.23
36.23
37.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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Fase Provincial Alevin 42 Jocs Esportius Valencia
Gandia, 17 - 18/2/2024

Prueba 24, Fem., 50m Mariposa

Serie 7de 7

1 ROIG CUNAT, Maria

2 GRACIA FLORES, Mireia

3 REQUENA MARTINEZ, Angels

4 AYALA ORELLANA, Rachel Victoria
5 JIMENEZ CAMPOS, Isabel

6 PLANES FERNANDEZ, Carla
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C. Valenciano

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N.A. Morvedre

C.N. Piscis-Mislata

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
C. Valenciano

34.46
34.06
34.06
34.06
35.03
34.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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